
28 Miles 28 Miles

Miles MOSTLY FLAT Dist Miles MOSTLY FLAT Dist

L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 2.6 L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 2.6

R 2.6 LAGUNA CANYON ROAD 1.5 R 2.6 LAGUNA CANYON ROAD 1.5

R 4.1
QUAIL HILL 

(Roundabout, first exit)
0.9 R 4.1

QUAIL HILL 

(Roundabout, first exit)
0.9

L 5.0
SHADY CANYON 

(Roundabout, 2nd exit)
0.1 L 5.0

SHADY CANYON 

(Roundabout, 2nd exit)
0.1

R 5.1
SHADY CYN TRAIL 

(Immediate Right)
0.0 R 5.1

SHADY CYN TRAIL 

(Immediate Right)
0.0

R 5.1

JUANITA MOE / 

UNIVERSITY TRAIL 

(Immediate Right - Back 

Toward 405)

1.7 R 5.1

JUANITA MOE / 

UNIVERSITY TRAIL 

(Immediate Right - Back 

Toward 405)

1.7

R 6.8
STRAWBERRY FARM / 

MICHELSON
3.5 R 6.8

STRAWBERRY FARM / 

MICHELSON
3.5

R 10.3
VON KARMAN / TUSTIN 

RANCH
5.2 R 10.3

VON KARMAN / TUSTIN 

RANCH
5.2

R 15.5 BRYAN 0.6 R 15.5 BRYAN 0.6

R 16.1 JAMBOREE 0.3 R 16.1 JAMBOREE 0.3

R 16.4 EL CAMINO REAL 0.1 R 16.4 EL CAMINO REAL 0.1

R 16.5 EAST DR 0.1 R 16.5 EAST DR 0.1

R 16.6 EL CAMINO REAL (west) 0.5 R 16.6 EL CAMINO REAL (west) 0.5

R 17.1 TUSTIN RANCH 2.1 R 17.1 TUSTIN RANCH 2.1

R 19.2 PORTOLA 3.0 R 19.2 PORTOLA 3.0

X 22.2

JEFFREY then R on 

Jeffery Open Space 

Trail, bear left along I-5 

FWY - becomes Cyprus 

Village Trail

3.4 X 22.2

JEFFREY then R on 

Jeffery Open Space 

Trail, bear left along I-5 

FWY - becomes Cyprus 

Village Trail

3.4

R 25.6 SAND CANYON 0.4 R 25.6 SAND CANYON 0.4

R 26.0 WALNUT TRAIL 1.7 R 26.0 WALNUT TRAIL 1.7

L 27.7
CROSS UNDER YALE, 

THEN L UP HILL
0.1 L 27.7

CROSS UNDER YALE, 

THEN L UP HILL
0.1

R 27.8 YALE 0.5 R 27.8 YALE 0.5

R 28.3 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4 R 28.3 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4

R 28.7 DEERWOOD END R 28.7 DEERWOOD END

Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SUN53M1 SUN53M1

BCI SUNDAY - MEDIUM

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS / JAMBA JUICE

TUSTIN MARKETPLACE

BCI SUNDAY - MEDIUM

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS / JAMBA JUICE

TUSTIN MARKETPLACE



43 Miles 43 Miles

Miles 2,000' CLIMB Dist Miles 2,000' CLIMB Dist

L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.4 L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.4

L 3.4 BARRANCA 1.9 L 3.4 BARRANCA 1.9

L 5.3 ALTON 4.3 L 5.3 ALTON 4.3

R 9.6 PORTOLA 2.0 R 9.6 PORTOLA 2.0

L 11.6 EL TORO 2.8 L 11.6 EL TORO 2.8

C 14.4 E SANTIAGO CYN 12.3 C 14.4 E SANTIAGO CYN 12.3

L 26.7 JAMBOREE 5.6 L 26.7 JAMBOREE 5.6

R 32.3 EL CAMINO REAL 0.1 R 32.3 EL CAMINO REAL 0.1

R 32.4 EAST DRIVE 0.1 R 32.4 EAST DRIVE 0.1

R 32.5 EL CAMINO REAL (west) 0.6 R 32.5 EL CAMINO REAL (west) 0.6

R 33.1 TUSTIN RANCH 2.1 R 33.1 TUSTIN RANCH 2.1

R 35.2 PORTOLA 3.0 R 35.2 PORTOLA 3.0

R 38.2 JEFFREY 1.4 R 38.2 JEFFREY 1.4

R 39.6 BRYAN 0.8 R 39.6 BRYAN 0.8

L 40.4 YALE 2.1 L 40.4 YALE 2.1

R 42.5 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4 R 42.5 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4

R 42.9 DEERWOOD END R 42.9 DEERWOOD END

Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SUN53L1 SUN53L1

BCI SUNDAY - LONG

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS / JAMBA JUICE

TUSTIN MARKETPLACE

BCI SUNDAY - LONG

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS / JAMBA JUICE

TUSTIN MARKETPLACE



48 Miles 48 Miles

Miles 2,600' CLIMB Dist Miles 2,600' CLIMB Dist

L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.4 L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.4

L 3.4 BARRANCA 1.9 L 3.4 BARRANCA 1.9

L 5.3 ALTON 4.3 L 5.3 ALTON 4.3

R 9.6 PORTOLA 2.0 R 9.6 PORTOLA 2.0

L 11.6 EL TORO 1.9 L 11.6 EL TORO 1.9

L 13.5 GLENN RANCH 0.7 L 13.5 GLENN RANCH 0.7

R 14.2 SADDLEBACK RANCH 1.1 R 14.2 SADDLEBACK RANCH 1.1

L 15.3 RIDGELINE RD 0.3 L 15.3 RIDGELINE RD 0.3

L 15.6 E SANTIAGO CYN 11.6 L 15.6 E SANTIAGO CYN 11.6

L 27.2 JAMBOREE 5.6 L 27.2 JAMBOREE 5.6

R 32.8 EL CAMINO REAL 0.1 R 32.8 EL CAMINO REAL 0.1

R 32.9 EAST DRIVE 0.1 R 32.9 EAST DRIVE 0.1

R 33.0 EL CAMINO REAL (west) 0.5 R 33.0 EL CAMINO REAL (west) 0.5

R 33.5 TUSTIN RANCH 2.1 R 33.5 TUSTIN RANCH 2.1

R 35.6 PORTOLA 5.2 R 35.6 PORTOLA 5.2

R 40.8 PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3 R 40.8 PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3

R 41.1 MODJESKA 0.6 R 41.1 MODJESKA 0.6

R 41.7 IRVINE BLVD 0.9 R 41.7 IRVINE BLVD 0.9

L 42.6 RIDGE VALLEY 2.0 L 42.6 RIDGE VALLEY 2.0

R 44.6 MARINE WAY 0.5 R 44.6 MARINE WAY 0.5

L 45.1 SAND CANYON 0.4 L 45.1 SAND CANYON 0.4

R 45.5 OAK CANYON 0.3 R 45.5 OAK CANYON 0.3

L 45.8 VALLEY OAK 0.2 L 45.8 VALLEY OAK 0.2

R 46.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.9 R 46.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.9

R 47.9 DEERWOOD END R 47.9 DEERWOOD END

Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SUN53LP1 SUN53LP1

TUSTIN MARKETPLACE TUSTIN MARKETPLACE

BCI SUNDAY - LONG PLUS BCI SUNDAY - LONG PLUS

FOOD / REST STOP FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS / JAMBA JUICE STARBUCKS / JAMBA JUICE


